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Price
66.44 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.19% (0.78)

US45337C1027
INCY

Nasdaq

usb

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

11,427 EUR

S&P 500

66.49 USD (200)
66.54 USD (100)
65.76 USD
66.77 USD
65.26 USD
65.66 USD
65.974093 USD
94,076
6,210,580.77
1,317

100

WKN: 45337C102

110.00
100.00
90.00
BO.00 'J\ M

J
70.00

60.00

50.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US45337C1027&ID_NOTATION=268864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US45337C1027&ID_NOTATION=268864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a945376666583d9df939e82b284d5ffc1ed40af670f1e8296addd60dd0dbe85&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a3f7aba4bd9bb198c&time=1725458785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a8aea8551e33e885c0cc02da0d3d51a01b4d13b6963c308c7caea5b4cd08748&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=564bac41c0991af01&time=1725458785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2512f76656222a14dd31c83b51e24a352fa0f2d9cb3898ba023a89530d5c129&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2154a8b1f6b527d39&time=1725458785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51d8c2185a0b7f2935bb6a16657d2e881442c0c116bd7c47ebd6b2ae387f5985&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98743a0da1b404753&time=1725458785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b501a9c68f9952de72936a89a05d42ce63e04cfc678c3fe57ab0f25945050ed&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5920812f5509d1fda&time=1725458785&tool=RSC
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ERSTE

Group

Details
2024/09/03 15:51:10 Sy
Price
66.44 USD 110.00
Difference (] 1.19% (0.78)
100.00
General attributes
ISIN US45337C1027 .
Symbol INCY 20.00 |
Exchange Nasdaq I
Currency uUsD a0.00 i ~ \||
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical / “\ \J I'1 ||II ﬂ L\ rJ
Health ﬁ | | L!‘
Security Stock 70.00 J ’ I'[ |
type F J'
Market cap 11,427 EUR N
(m) 60.00 ! \
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data 50.00
Bid (Bid size) 66.49 USD (200) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 66.54 USD (100)
Open 65.76 USD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 66.77 USD Source: FactSet
Low 65.26 USD
Close (prev. day) 65.66 USD
VWAP 65.974093 UsD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 94,076 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 65.60 USD (1,767,030)
Trading volume 6,210,580.77 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 64.23 USD (2,028,299)
Number of trades 1,317 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 59.72 USD (2,979,970)
Last size 100 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 58.99 USD (2,284,146)
YTD High | date 70.36 USD (2024/07/25)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 50.35 USD (2024/04/30)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 70.36 USD (2024/07/25)
Perf (%) +1251% +0.63% -13.66% 52 Weeks Low | date 50.27 USD (2023/10/31)
Perf (abs.) +7.30 +0.41 -10.39
Beta 0.23 0.30 0.49 Arbitrage views
Volatility 24.91 26.57 26.88 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 13:35 59.00 EUR 0.05 10
09/03
Stuttgart 2024/ 13:35 59.02 EUR 0.02 5
09/03
Nasdaq 2024/ 15:51 66.44 USD 6.21 1,317
09/03
Munich 2024/ 08:03 59.28 EUR 0.00 1
09/03
London Stock Exchange 2023/ 18:03 79.48 USD 0.10 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67947420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805042
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ERSTE

Group

Hanover
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/16

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
04/16

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

08:01

13:25

20:26

17:44

12:30

15:39

59.18 EUR

59.56 EUR

49.31 EUR

57.68 EUR

59.98 EUR

59.92 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526747

INCYTE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Incyte

Contact Details
INCYTE CORP.

1801 Augustine Cut-Off - 19803 Wilmington
Telefon: +1-302-498-6700

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Edmund Harrigan
Jacqualyn Fouse
Katherine High
Otis Brawley
Susanne Antonie

Schaffert
Jean-Jacques

Bienaimé

Julian Baker

Paul Clancy
Hervé Hoppenot
Barry P. Flannelly
Lothar H. Finke
Steven H. Stein
Christiana
Stamoulis

Denise Brashear
Jonathan E.
Dickinson
Michael Morrissey
Pablo J. Cagnoni
Paula J. Swain
Sheila A. Denton

Vijay lyengar

Xiaozhao Wang

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:-

	INCYTE CORP
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



